
Tallinna lahtised sisemeistrivõistlused kergejõustikus
23.veebruar 2011a
Lasnamäe kergejõustiku hall
Punane 45, Tallinn
Peakohtunik: Peeter Randaru

Protokoll

N kaugushüpe
1 Keidy Treier 6.08.1992 SK Fortis 5.48
2 Janne Liiker 14.11.1995 Audentese SK 5.14
3 Kairit Olenko 21.12.1985 Audentese SK 5.02
4 Veronika Mežujeva 9.04.1988 SK Fortis 4.96
5 Liisbeth Salutee 27.02.1995 TIPP 4.82
6 Anna Haritonova 10.11.1993 Leksi 44 4.67
7 Anette Kõiv 15.03.1995 Tallinna Kalev 4.65
8 Veera Murõtseva 2.11.1995 KJK Juunior 4.59
9 Monika Janson 1.10.201986 SK Fortis 4.41

10 Gerli Israel 7.02.1995 TIPP 4.27
11 Katre Eenpõllu 6.03.1993 SK Fortis 4.21
12 Triine Tamm 29.04.1996 TIPP 4.20
13 Brigitta Toomingas 13.01.1993 SK Fortis 4.15
14 Marje Mölder 4.09.1992 SK Fortis 4.04

M kuulitõuge
1 Erik Saar 8.03.1988 Audentese SK 15.96
2 Mikk-Mihkel Arro 28.03.1984 KJK Vike 14.76
3 Fred Vali 5.12.1976 14.05
4 Urmo Andressoo 11.05.1991 Audentese SK 13.34
5 Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 KJK Järvala 12.85
6 Krištanis Eikens 26.10.1992 LAT 12.79
7 Jevgeni Tšerpak 1994 Audentese SK 10.84
8 Lembit Talpsepp 3.09.1950 TSVK 13.89

M 60m Finaal
1 Richard Pulst 4.12.1991 Audentese SK 7,03 7,00
2 Mikk-Mihkel Arro 28.03.1984 KJK Vike 7,04 7,02
3 Ahti Michelson 1984 Nõmme KJK 7,34 7,24
4 Sten Shults 25.02.1987 Audentese SK 7,31 7,28
5 Markus Leemet 22.08.1993 Leksi 44 7,25 7,29
6 Mikk Meerents 26.07.1991 TIPP 7,32 7,33
7 Mihkel Saks 12.09.1988 Tallinna Kalev 7,37 7,34
8 Karl Lumi 4.04.1985 Tallinna Kalev 7,39 7,41
9 Juri Karasjov 10.03.1987 KJK Juunior 7,45

10 Kristjan Krimberg 15.02.1993 Active TC 7,48
11.-12. Ramo Kask 13.07.1989 Leksi 44 7,51
11.-12. Aleksei Danilevski 16.01.1994 Leksi 44 7,51

13 Sander Klein 22.12.1994 Rapla JK 7,54
14 Ingmar Pärkson 1990 Audentese SK 7,57
15 Sten Siitam 19.04.1993 Nõmme KJK 7,59
16 Uku Andla 19.12.1993 Võru Lõunalõvi 7,60

17.-20. Michel Ivanov 27.03.1994 Tallinna Kalev 7,61
17.-20. Silver Siim 29.05.1993 Nõmme KJK 7,61



17.-20. Juhan Kilumets 15.10.1989 Leksi 44 7,61
17.-20. Rauno Õismaa 17.06.1989 Leksi 44 7,61
21.-22. Krištanis Eikens 26.10.1992 LAT 7,62
21.-22. Margus Muru 11.05.1987 Kuusalu SK 7,62
23.-24. Rolan Jaamu 26.04.1992 Reaalkooli SK 7,67
23.-24. Allar Saar 12.02.1989 Nõmme KJK 7,67
25.-26. Tõnis Talviste 10.09.1989 Audentese SK 7,69
25.-26. Anatoli Tsvetkov 14.11.1995 KJK Juunior 7,69

27 Jan-Ross Liiver 19.06.1994 Tallinna Kalev 7,76
28 Mark Lünfeld 31.01.1995 Leksi 44 7,91
29 Karl Patrik Lee 10.05.1993 Nõmme KJK 7,92
30 Egon Leinfeld 31.01.1995 Leksi 44 7,94
31 Andreas Lokko 2.02.2994 SK Fortis 7,95
32 Artjom Teljatnik 26.06.1994 KJK Juunior 7,96

33.-34. Sander Ivarinen 3.05.1995 Elite Sport 8,01
33.-34. Artur Kaldma 2.03.1996 KJK Juunior 8,01

35 Toomas Saluste 12.07.1977 Talkur 8,14
36 Kristo Paiba 26.10.1994 Elite Sport 8,19
37 Stanislav Prokofjev 13.05.1995 KJK Juunior 8,33
38 Silver Ambur 27.02.1995 Leksi 44 8,49
39 Uno Roosileht 31.12.1959 Tallinna SVK 8,52
40 Argo Purv 25.10.1976 Talkur 8,83

Allan Sakala 5.10.1994 Audentese SK DQ
Egon Vaiksaar 7.02.1995 Leksi 44 DQ

N 60m Finaal
1 Eber Reier 12.02.1988 Tallinnmeeting 7,78 7,74
2 Dane Must 8.10.1987 Tallinn Kalev 8,10 7,89
3 Liisa Kushnir 24.08.1992 Audentese SK 8,13 8,20
4 Janne Liiker 14.11.1995 Audentese SK 8,48 8,49
5 Berit Naarits 7.11.1996 SK Fortis 8,51 8,50
6 Veronika Mežujeva 9.04.1988 SK Fortis 8,48 8,56
7 Kristiina Lepiku 1995 SK Fortis 8,53 8,58
8 Mariana Kappinen 29.07.1992 Võru Lõunalõvi 8,23 DQ
9 Marita Tilk 17.05.1995 TIPP 8,56

10 Monika Janson 1.10.1986 SK Fortis 8,63
11 Kristina Heidemann 14.01.1995 SK Fortis 8,64
12 Darja Smirnova 3.10.1997 SK Juunior 8,73
13 Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg 16.12.1996 Leksi 44 8,81
14 Mariliis Muuga 17.04.1997 Leksi 44 8,83
15 Brigitta Toomingas 13.01.1993 SK Fortis 8,86
16 Anne Niin 1.12.1994 Audentese SK 8,89
17 Kristel Metsla 7.03.1993 KJK Nõmme 8,92
18 Diana Halla 8.07.1995 Leksi 44 8,98

19.-21. Liis Laidra 28.03.1983 Talkur 9,04
19.-21. Marite Helina Sihver 24.07.1996 Leksi 44 9,04
19.-21. Anna Maria Orel 11.12.1996 Leksi 44 9,04

22 Ketlin Kivi 28.01.1995 Leksi 44 9,07
23 Erika Demnjanjuk 8.06.1997 KJK Juunior 9,08
24 Gerli Israel 7.02.1995 TIPP 9,21
25 Laura Kaar 5.03.1994 Active TC 9,50
26 Marje Mölder 4.09.1992 SK Fortis 9,61

Janika Skuratovskaja 27.05.1996 KJK Juunior DQ
Veera Murõtševa 2.11.1995 KJK Juunior DNS



M kaugushüpe
1 Allar Saar 12.02.1989 KJK Nõmme 6.70
2 Juhan Kilumets 15.10.1989 Leksi 44 6.66
3 Krištanis Eikens 26.10.1992 LAT 6.58
4 Ramo Kask 13.07.1989 Leksi 44 6.42

5.-6. Markus Leemet 22.08.1993 Leksi 44 6.38
5.-6. Sten Sibul 25.12.1994 Võru Lõunalõvi 6.38

7 Keir Veskiväli 15.07.1990 SK Fortis 6.28
8 Kert Viitkar 16.12.1994 Võru Lõunalõvi 6.03
9 Mäet Häkkinen 8.03.1995 KJK Nõmme 6.02

10 Juri Karasjov 10.03.1987 KJK Juunior 5.96
11 Artur Kaldma 2.03.1996 KJK Juunior 5.60
12 Silver Siim 29.05.1993 KJK Nõmme 5.58
13 Kristo Paiba 26.10.1994 Elite Sport 5.54
14 Mark Leinfeld 31.01.1995 Leksi 44 5.50
15 Sander Ivarinen 3.05.1995 Elite Sport 5.49
16 Aleksander Gustav Tõnisson 1.09.1994 SK Fortis 5.40
17 Toomas Saluste 12.07.1977 Talkur 5.31
18 Uno Roosileht 31.12.1959 Tallinna SVK 5.11

N 600m
1 Dane Must 8.10.1987 Tallinna Kalev 1.39,49
2 Evelin Kärner 18.05.1977 Stamina 1.42,70
3 Carmen Ainola 6.05.1992 Nõmme KJK 1.43,50
4 Imbi Sõber 1.04.1989 Audentese SK 1.49,55
5 Karen Kukk 20.09.1992 Nõmme KJK 1.50,55
6 Marilin Moor 4.03.1999 Audentese SK 1.57,96

M 600m
1 Kaarel Lilleoja 10.07.1985 Stamina 1.23,06
2 Valeri Poddevalin 25.03.1992 Tallinn Kalev 1.25,67
3 Anton Pužõrjof 17.08.1993 Tallinn Kalev 1.26,05
4 Siim Oja 10.05.1992 Audentese SK 1.28,92
5 Valjo Kütt 25.05.1993 1.29,30
6 Daniell Pikulin 16.07.1992 Tallinn Kalev 1.29,54
7 Allan Sakala 5.10.1994 Audentese SK 1.30,55

N kuulitõuge
1 Kirke Kirt 20.10.1991 Maret-Sport 12.57
2 Kairit Olenko 21.12.1985 Audentese SK 12.37
3 Hedvig Tõnisson 15.09.1992 SK Fortis 9.80
4 Jevgenia Špiljova 15.04.1994 KJK Juunior 9.76
5 Veera Murõtševa 2.11.1995 KJK Juunior 9.36
6 Anna Maria Orel 11.12.1996 Leksi 44 8.54
7 Anna Haritonova 10.11.1993 Leksi 44 8.19
8 Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg 16.12.1996 Leksi 44 7.88
9 Monika Janson 1.10.1986 SK Fortis 7.89

10 Brigitta Toomingas 13.01.1993 SK Fortis 7.14

N kõrgushüpe
1 Klaarika Kaldmaa 29.03.1995 KJK Nõmme 1.60
2 Kaire Eenpõllu 6.03.1993 SK Fortis 1.55
3 Maarja-Liisa Landar 19.07.1990 Talkur 1.55
4 Gerli Israel 7.02.1995 TIPP 1.45
5 Triine Tamm 29.04.1996 TIPP NH.



M kõrgushüpe
1 Karl Lumi 4.04.1985 Tallinna Kalev 2.08
2 Deniss Tšernobajev 3.02.1990 Audentese SK 2.05
3 Mikk Meerents 26.07.1991 TIPP 2.02

M 2000m
1 Roman Fosti 6.06.1983 Stamina 5.32,58
2 Sergei Tserepannikov 16.08.1983 Stamina 5.36,87
3 Karl-Rauno Miljand 5.03.1990 21cc 5.58,51
4 Vladimir Vaher 27.12.1992 Stamina 6.01,82
5 Tarmo Reitsnik 13.04.1972 Stamina 6.28,87

N 200m
1 Julia Šalagina 10.06.1990 Audentese SK 26,31
2 Janika Skuratovskaja 27.05.1996 SK Juunior 26,85
3 Mariann Smolski 20.12.1994 Leksi 44 26,87
4 Vanessa Jalakas 2.02.1995 Audentese SK 27,76
5 Veronika Mežujeva 9.04.1988 SK Fortis 28,63
6 Monika Janson 1.10.1986 SK Fortis 28,69
7 Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg 16.12.1996 Leksi 44 28,93
8 Diana Halla 8.07.1995 Leksi 44 28,97
9 Daria Smirnova 3.10.1997 SK Juunior 29,03

10 Mariliis Muuga 17.04.1997 Leksi 44 29,07
11 Anne Niin 1.12.1994 Audentese SK 29,18
12 Katre Eenpõllu 6.03.1993 SK Fortis 29,62
13 Anna Haritonova 10.11.1993 Leksi 44 29,63
14 Kristel Metsla 7.03.1993 KJK Nõmme 29,66
15 Brigitta Toomingas 13.01.1993 SK Fortis 29,78
16 Anna Maria Orel 11.12.1996 Leksi 44 29,79
17 Marite Helina Shiver 24.07.1996 Leksi 44 30,10
18 Marja-Liisa Landar 19.07.1990 Talkur 30,26
19 Liisbeth Salutee 27.02.1995 TIPP 30,54
20 Erika Demnjanjuk 8.06.1997 SK Juunior 31,54
21 Liis Laidra 28.03.1983 Talkur DQ

M 200m
1 Janno Veeorg 22.06.1994 KJK Nõmme 23,85

2.-3. Aleksei Danilevski 16.01.1994 Leksi 44 24,01
2.-3. Michel Ivanov 27.03.1994 Tallinna Kalev 24,01

4 Kaur Paldre 25.02.1992 Audentese SK 24,24
5 Ramo Kask 13.07.1989 Leksi 44 24,30
6 Sten Siitam 19.04.1993 KJK Nõmme 24,50
7 Sander Klein 22.12.1994 Rapla JK 24,52
8 Roland Jaamu 26.04.1992 Reaalkooli SK 24,66
9 Maksim Kozlov 15.03.1987 KJK Juunior 24,81

10 Anatoli Tsvetkov 14.11.1995 KJK Juunior 24,88
11 Aleksaner Gustav Tõnisson 1.09.1994 SK Fortis 25,05
12 Märt Häkkinen 8.03.1995 KJK Nõmme 25,09
13 Mark Leinfeld 31.01.1995 Leksi 44 25,55
14 Artjom Teljatnik 26.06.1994 KJK Juunior 25,59
15 Artur Kaldma 2.03.1996 KJK Juunior 25,99
16 Egon Leinfeld 31.01.1995 Leksi 44 26,29
17 Egon Vaiksaar 7.02.1995 Leksi 44 27,32
18 Silver Ambur 27.02.1995 Leksi 44 27,75
19 Argo Purv 25.10.1976 28,17


